STVS
MODULAR
Professional on modular handrail, fence and
gate systems
261-263 Phan Xich Long Street, Ward2, Phu Nhuan
District, Hochiminh city, 700000, Vietnam
Phone: +84 938770765
  1

bars
quantity
Finishing Mount type Code
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 2 Paint Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP32-
32HB2G0-TM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 2
Hot dip
galvanized
Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP32-
32HB2G2-TM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 2 Paint
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP32-
32HB2G0-SM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 2
Hot dip
galvanized
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP32-
32HB2G2-SM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 3 Paint Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP32-
32HB3G0-TM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 3
Hot dip
galvanized
Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP32-
32HB3G2-TM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 3 Paint
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP32-
32HB3G0-SM
T4 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 3
Hot dip
galvanized
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP32-
32HB3G2-SM
HEAVY STAIRCASE HANDRAIL
Type
Post
section
Horizontal
bars section
Horizontal
bars
quantity
Finishing Mount type Code
T5 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 2 Paint
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP32-
32HB2G0-AM
T5 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 2
Hot dip
galvanized
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP32-
32HB2G2-AM
T5 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 3 Paint
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP32-
32HB3G0-AM
T5 D42.2x3.2 D42.2x3.2 3
Hot dip
galvanized
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP32-
32HB3G2-AM
  16 Phan Xich Long St | 700000 Ho Chi Minh City| Vietnam
Phone: +84 938 770 765 | contact@stvs.co | stvs.co
Professional on Modular handrail, fence and gate systems
MEDIUM STRAIGHT HANDRAIL
Type
Post
section
Horizontal
bars section
Horizontal
bars
quantity
Finishing Mount type Code
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 2 Paint Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP25-
20HB2G0-TM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 2
Hot dip
galvanized
Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP25-
20HB2G2-TM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 2 Paint
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP25-
20HB2G0-SM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 2
Hot dip
galvanized
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP25-
20HB3G2-SM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 3 Paint Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP25-
20HB3G0-TM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 3
Hot dip
galvanized
Top Mount (TM)
T4-CP25-
20HB3G2-TM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 3 Paint
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP25-
20HB3G0-SM
T4 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 3
Hot dip
galvanized
Side Mount
(SM)
T4-CP25-
20HB3G2-SM
MEDIUM STAIRCASE HANDRAIL
Type
Post
section
Horizontal
bars section
Horizontal
bars
quantity
Finishing Mount type Code
T5 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 2 Paint
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP25-
20HB2G0-AM
T5 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 2
Hot dip
galvanized
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP25-
20HB2G2-AM
T5 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 3 Paint
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP25-
20HB3G0-AM
T5 D42.2x2.5 D42.2x2.0 3
Hot dip
galvanized
Angle Mount
(AM)
T5-CP25-
20HB3G2-AM
  17 Phan Xich Long St | 700000 Ho Chi Minh City| Vietnam
Phone: +84 938 770 765 | contact@stvs.co | stvs.co
Professional on Modular handrail, fence and gate systems
ASTRAEUS HANDRAIL
KEY FEATURES:
Application:
Design: Strong and elegance design with nice and
high gloss finhsing.
The round vertical bars Ø26 give smooth looking
and strong structure.
Very strong with horizontal bar thickness up to
2.5mm and vertical bar 1.5mm thickness.
Using hidden connection. No damage the finishing
coating in installation progress, nice appearance.
The life cycle of fence does not effected by
accessories. Impossible to remove the panel once
installed.
Easy & quick installation:
Easy angle management due to the linking
systems. Applicable for all types of configurarions:
Curves, Corners, Slopes, on walls... with the same
standard products.
The connection made by SUS304 give long last
quality.
  18 Phan Xich Long St | 700000 Ho Chi Minh City| Vietnam
Phone: +84 938 770 765 | contact@stvs.co | stvs.co
Professional on Modular handrail, fence and gate systems
PAINT FINISH:
PANEL:
Material:    Steel accroding to ASTM A53 standard